EWU-Turnier: DM Kreuth

Ergebnisliste DM: JUPF TH 5j

Sponsoren:
Start-
Platz
Platz

1 413

2 321

3 357

4 415

5 32

6 164

7 398

8 116

9 53
10 288
11 227
12 91
13 429
14 106
15 86
16 311
17 417
18 58
19 33
20 414
21 184

22 190
23 379

24 432
25 161
26 394
27 67
28 87
29 352

30 34
31 74
32 7
33 120

Reiter

Wehnes, Oliver
Otremba, Martin
Hirschfeld, Etienne
Kochs, Nina
Weber, Virginia
Nagele, Katharina
Wehnes, Oliver
Haster, Judith
Posthoff, Sarah
Bakri, Rabia

Wiesbdck, Angelika
Schmidt, Nikka
Hirschfeld, Etienne
Sasse, Laura
Pfortner, Birte
Doénhuber, Franziska
Bock, Bianca
Okelmann, Silvia
Essel, Friederike
Wehnes, Oliver
Waber, Constance
Beyerle, Katrin
Meester, Egbert
Seidel, Renate
Tuscher, Marc
Kohl, Sarah
Kienker, Anita
Nebel, Lars
Winkler, Karl-Heinz
Wohlrath, Sabine
Holzwarth, Hans-Georg
Winter, Herbert
Doritke, Martina

LV.

RLP
NS/H
B/BRA
RHLD
HES
BAWU
RLP
NS/H
HES
SAAR

BAY
HH/SH
B/BRA
NSH_
BAWU
BAY
NS/H
BAY
RLP
RLP
B/BRA
BAWU
RHLD
HES
BAWU
SACHS
NS/H
HH/SH
BAWU
SACHS
BAWU
SACHS
HES

Jungpferde Trail 5 jahrig

Reiter-

Nr.

596
7232
13259
20727
23815
16549
596
21965
26929
8717

23434
17315
13259
17856
13108
23358
11548
11786
21931
596
16468
21707
21916
5547
19975
23547
20742
22678
14608
22838
14821
18934
15992

Anzahl Nennungen:

Richter: Bos, Eva (Tie-Richter), Bos, Jorg, Brohl, Christina, Haberlin, Madeleine, Stéhr, Mike

ein- Pferd-
ein- Nr.

Pferd

Big Rodeo Rooster
Rascals Satin Asset
UW Slippin Skip
Emma San Badger
Like A Velvet Touch
My New Year Lena
Lenic Chromed Sandy
AD Mr Big Nic

In A Magical Light
Jake Starbuck FW

Elites Silent Joy
Suddenlyitsallgood
Skips Big Hidalgo

Sure A Good One

SB Diffident Dude
Small Town Silence
Smart Els Souvenir
Legendary Rockdancer
BV Sheza Fury

Sunny Watches Bobby
Best Like Dunit
Remedys Buena Chexs
Julies Whizz Kid

HC Chip Chip Hurray
One Hollywood Dunit
Roan Bar Slide
Smooth Olena Doll
Peppy Smokin Gun
AHF Easter Smart Hobo
Jac Tuk Andaure

Foxy Lil Surprise

Reds Gonna B Smart
Cash My Kay Cee Chip

XXXX XXX XXX

HXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

26380
24544
26319
26406
25877
26141
25028
25817
25601
25728

25871
26407
25730
25814
25965
25795
24643
25056
25677
26827
26833
25794
25719
24644
25775
25722
24974
25710
24686
26940
25695
25486
25696

Tie-Richter Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5
Tie-Richter Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5

Score

7,65
7,4
7,45
7,5
7,4
7,45
7,2
7,5
7,1
7,35

7,35
7,1
7,3
7,25
7,3
7,15
7,35
7,15
7,05
6,9

4,15

Score

7,3
7,3
7,75
7,2
7,45
7,1
7,3
7,1
6,9
7

7,1
7,25
6,6
7,15
6,95
6,55

7,15
6,9
7,05
6,65
6,75
6,9
6,9
6,85
6,9
6,6
6,55
6,65
6,6
6,05
6,1

Score

7,45
7,5
7,5
7,35
7,3
7,3
7,45
7,2
7,5
7,25

7,25
7,25
7
7,05
7,25
7
6,95
6,8
7,2
7,05
7,05
7,05
6,95
7,05
6,9
6,7
6,8
6,55
6,55
6,5
6,65
5,9
3,9

Score

7,4
7,9
7,25
7,3
7,2
7,3
7,25
7,4
7,35
7,6

7,1
7,15
7,25
7,2
7,05
7,1
7,05
7,15
6,95
6,9
6,75
7,1
6,95
6,9
6,65
6,8
6,9
6,75
6,65
6,25
6,15
5,75
3,85

Score

7,6
7,45
7,15
7,45
7,4
7,35
7,35
7,2
7,3

6,25
4,15

Score
Score

22,45
22,35
22,2
22,1
22,1
21,95
21,9
21,8
21,75
21,6

21,65
21,5
21,4
21,4

21,25

21,25

21,15

21,15

21,05

21
20,9

20,85
20,8

20,75
20,7
20,4

20,35

20,25

19,85
19,5

19,05

18,25

12,05

34

Punkte



